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239973 Abd , Amro M 11 2015 X
303080 Abd , Mohammed M 8 - X
303084 Abou El-ezz , Mohammed M 12 2014 X
303083 Abou El-ezz , Omar M 8 - X
318583 Acra , Grace F 9 2017 X
227028 Ageirre , Charli F 11 2015 X
311131 Akin , Jasmine F 7 - X
311373 Albert , Ally F 7 - C
272320 Albright , Carson M 9 2017 X
303085 Alvarez , Diego M 9 2017 X
210560 Alvarez , Orlando M 11 2015 X
231919 Andrus , Trevor M 12 2014 X
303736 Asher , Dylan M 9 2017 X
309107 Austin , Cameron M 10 2016 X
282594 Aviles , Nyrel F 9 2017 X
210558 Avilez , Elmer M 12 2014 X
308006 Avina , Sue F 7 - X
239969 Bach , Christian  M 11 2015 X
307866 Baird , Peyton M 12 2014 X
325231 Baker , Austin M 9 2017 X
240076 Baker , Kacie F 11 2015 X
306659 Barnes , Austin M 10 2016 X
311369 Barnes , Lexie F 7 - C
298628 Barron , Paige F 9 2017 X
280123 Begley , Jesse F 8 - X
239884 Benedum , Trinity F 11 2015 X
303713 Benge , John M 12 2014 X
272543 Blackburn , Kody M 10 2016 X
303728 Bland , Dylan M 9 2017 X
319236 Bowling , Isabelle F 9 2017 X
272317 Brainard , Max M 9 2017 X
233614 Brinson , Joel M 12 2014 X
277833 Brock , Peyton F 9 2017 X
233622 Brock , Treavor M 11 2015 X
277831 Browning , Hanna  F 10 2016 X
307996 Brummett , Reagan F 8 - X
226602 Bunch , Holly F 12 2014 X
303717 Burton , Blake M 10 2016 X
272539 Burton , Brannon M 10 2016 X
249203 Burton , Callie F 11 2015 X
246868 Burton , Kara F 11 2015 C
305693 Caballero , Lakeisha F 10 2016 X
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277836 Caldwell , Chesnie F 9 2017 X
246785 Campbell , Cameron M 12 2014 X
303729 Campbell , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
325275 Carey , Josh M 10 2016 X
311130 Carrington , Kathryn F 7 - X
118990 Carrington , Ryan M 12 2014 X
310570 Casada , Ally F 9 2017 X
273575 Clark , Rebekah F 8 - X
281775 Coffey , Hunter  M 10 2016 X
310602 Coggins , Chandler M 9 2017 X
325276 Cole , Ashley F 11 2015 X
294875 Coleman , Richard M 12 2014 X
279464 Connolly , Elizabeth F 10 2016 X
249511 Connolly , Katelynn F 12 2014 X
303741 Cook , Dakota M 9 2017 X
239885 Cook , Logan F 11 2015 X
319128 Coomer , Morgan  F 9 2017 X
178893 Cooper , Austin M 12 2014 X
291386 Cordell , Tyler M 10 2016 X
270718 Cortez , Vanessa F 8 - X
315807 Cosson , Ethan M 9 2017 X
221936 Cravens , Madeline  F 11 2015 C
181022 Cress , Sawyer M 11 2015 X
181194 Cross , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X
197637 Cundiff , Regi F 10 2016 X
234137 Dalton , Harrison M 12 2014 X
294884 Daniels , Paige F 10 2016 X
251189 Daughtery , Sydney F 11 2015 X
280111 Daulton , Aubrey F 8 - X
308007 Daulton , Shaley F 7 - X
311362 Dean , Madisyn  F 9 2017 C
243896 Downey , Tyler M 11 2015 X
164114 Dykes , Logan M 12 2014 X
270737 Dysinger , Cole M 10 2016 X
272322 Eastham , Chase M 10 2016 X
223146 Eden , Catrina F 12 2014 X
301820 Edwards , Ivy F 9 2017 X
209932 Edwards , Patric M 12 2014 X
210559 El-Ezz , Mohammed M 12 2014 X
246867 Ellis , Haley F 11 2015 X/C
319235 Epperson , Zack M 8 - X
281033 Erives , Michael M 12 2014 X
184511 Estes , Brian M 12 2014 X
311366 Farmer , Mackenzie F 8 - C
282589 Fernbaugh , Kendra F 8 - X
270754 Fisher , Ethan M 10 2016 X
273560 Flores , Heidi F 10 2016 X
303724 Floyd , Connor M 9 2017 X
209943 Floyd , Joe M 12 2014 X
223142 Floyd , Kelsey F 12 2014 X
301825 Flynn , Camille F 9 2017 X/C
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308003 Flynn , Haylee F 7 - X
303720 Foley , Dylan M 10 2016 X
280115 Foreman , Kylie F 8 - X
301823 Foster , Haylee F 9 2017 X
240094 Foster , Maddy F 9 2017 X
159190 Frost , Skye F 11 2015 X
270739 Fulk , Christian M 10 2016 X
311129 Gaddis , Karen F 11 2015 X
206795 Gallagher , Jonathon  M 12 2014 X
172951 Garcia , Junior M 11 2015 X
204096 Gaskin , Madison F 10 2016 X
307922 Gibson , Sierra F 9 2017 X
181197 Gilbert , Kenzee F 11 2015 X
172942 Goldson , Zach M 12 2014 X
307868 Goodpaster , Devan M 9 2017 X
245207 Gregory , Luke M 11 2015 X
320260 Guyer , Hayley F 12 2014 X
256262 Gwin , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
313980 Hall , Kamryn F 7 - X
197639 Hall , Kayla F 10 2016 X
181232 Hammock , Meagan F 12 2014 X
243915 Hampton , Max M 11 2015 X
303734 Harmon , Cody M 9 2017 X
210563 Harney , Evan M 11 2015 X
233572 Harris , Anikin M 11 2015 X
294878 Harris , Camden M 10 2016 X
197636 Harris , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
303075 Hatfield , Jerry M 10 2016 X
280127 Haynes , Shelbie F 10 2016 C
272537 Heath , Mason M 10 2016 X
319237 Helm , Caitlyn F 11 2015 X
264747 Helton , Noah M 11 2015 X
280110 Hines , Ashtyn F 8 - X
226603 Hines , Gretchen F 12 2014 X
298627 Hines , Hannah F 9 2017 X
172938 Hines , Sara F 11 2015 X
298626 Hobbs , Ally F 9 2017 X
270716 Hollen , Chloe F 8 - X
277839 Hollis , Leah F 9 2017 X
280125 Houte , Taylor F 10 2016 C
310595 Howard , Tucker M 9 2017 X
209960 Hubbard , Hagan M 12 2014 X
270706 Ixcol , Cristian F 10 2016 X
282587 Jacobs , AnnaLauren F 12 2014 X
281779 Jacobs , Luke M 10 2016 X
307867 Johnson , Cole M 9 2017 X
240083 Johnson , Diamond F 11 2015 X
226604 Johnson , Emily F 12 2014 X
319238 Jones , Abby F 7 - X
315804 Jones , Andrew M 9 2017 X
311221 Jones , Brodie M 11 2015 X
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282596 Jones , Brycen M 9 2017 X
231941 Jones , Ethan M 11 2015 X
280128 Jones , Jazlyn F 10 2016 C
311370 Jones , Kiley  F 7 - C
311367 Jones , Kortney F 8 - C
172943 Jones , Matthew M 12 2014 X
308001 Jones , Sydney F 7 - X
239972 Jones , Timothy M 11 2015 X
325279 Jordan , Bethany F 10 2016 X
294883 Jordan , Madison F 11 2015 X
159194 Keathley , Caitlyn F 11 2015 X
319127 Kegley , Hannah F 9 2017 X
279294 Keith , Ally F 9 2017 X
264750 Keith , Logan M 11 2015 X
181142 Keller , Jagger M 11 2015 X
172950 Kincer , Dylan M 12 2014 X
311368 King , Mary-Grace F 8 - C
280126 Kuhnapfel , Harper F 10 2016 C
311371 Langford , Emma F 7 - C
209967 Lanham , Blake M 12 2014 X
303723 Lee , Keegan M 11 2015 X
294876 Lemon , Clark M 10 2016 X
234141 Long , Jon M 12 2014 X
312227 Long , Kylie  F 9 2017 X
305799 Loveless , Justin M 9 2017 X
280117 Loveless , Marissa F 9 2017 X
264748 Madden , Jeffrey M 11 2015 X
311220 Mankin , Austin M 9 2017 X
311219 Mankin , Shaun M 10 2016 X
311374 Martin , Carly F 7 - C
310598 Maybrier , Ian M 8 - X
315808 Maybrier , Lukas M 9 2017 X
315809 McBride , Riley  M 9 2017 X
291383 McBryde , Riley  M 9 2017 X
264749 McBryde , Tanner M 11 2015 X
119007 McDonald , Mallory F 12 2014 X
235679 McKee , Tanner M 10 2016 X
282789 McKinney , Aidan M 11 2015 X
315806 Meadows , Ethan M 9 2017 X
209930 Miller , Cameron M 12 2014 X
281766 Miller , David M 11 2015 X
272299 Mink , Mason  M 10 2016 X
155455 Minor , Mckenzie F 12 2014 X
279295 Molden , Breanna F 11 2015 X
226552 Molden , Jalen M 12 2014 X
310605 Moore , Caleb M 8 - X
316971 Morgan , Destiny  F 10 2016 X
294885 Morrissey , Brittany F 12 2016 X
229934 Morrow , Haley F 12 2014 X
315810 Mullins , Micha M 9 2017 X
233483 Muncey , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
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291385 Murray , Anthony  M 12 2014 X
294877 Murray , Dalton M 12 2014 X
312225 Muse , Alex F 11 2015 X
197640 Nalle , Bella F 10 2016 X
315805 Nazario , Laiken  M 9 2017 X
280119 Neal , Sarah F 8 - X
311363 Nelson , Bailey F 9 2017 C
311364 Nelson , Sarah F 9 2017 C
280120 Nelson , Taylor F 8 - X
191437 Newell , Mallory F 10 2016 X/C
159192 Newell , Trey M 12 2014 X
280116 Noritis , McKayla F 8 - X
303077 Noyola , John M 9 2017 X
306661 Odom , Gray M 9 2017 X
221935 Owens , Bailey F 11 2015 C
310172 Pascarella , Bailey F 9 2017 X
272302 Patel , Man M 10 2016 X
310593 Patel , Tirth  M 12 2014 X
311133 Patterson , Lydia F 8 - X
273577 Pedro , Violetta F 8 - X
303732 Pennington , Rowan M 9 2017 X
170391 Pennington , Tyler M 12 2014 X
243922 Perdue , Jimmy M 11 2015 X
272541 Perdue , Skylar M 10 2016 X
312228 Perry , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
197641 Phelps , Hanna F 11 2015 X
172936 Phelps , Kaeona F 11 2015 X
197642 Phelps , Madison F 11 2015 X
310572 Phillips , Natalie F 12 2014 X
281777 Pierce , Cameron  M 10 2016 X
181028 Porron , Kevin M 11 2015 X
301838 Porron , Tiffany F 9 2017 X
280121 Prather , Reba F 11 2015 X
239890 Price , Cameron F 11 2015 X
209940 Price , Kody M 12 2014 X
315803 Profitt , Koby M 9 2017 X
325228 Pumphrey , Tyler M 9 2017 X
240091 Putteet , Bailey F 10 2016 X
223141 Radonski , Emma F 12 2014 X
172947 Ramsey , Daulton M 12 2014 X
310606 Ramsey , Evan M 7 - X
172945 Randall , Logan M 12 2014 X
209935 Reese , Mason M 12 2014 X
272542 Richardson , Andrew M 11 2015 X
151828 Roberts , Kaylee F 12 2014 X
281034 Robinson , Kenny M 10 2016 X
181200 Robinson , Leeann F 11 2015 X
315811 Rogers , Brendan M 9 2017 X
280112 Rose , Avery F 8 - X
270714 Rowe , Gabbie F 9 2017 X
191861 Russell , Bryce M 11 2015 X
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209958 Ruth , Justin M 12 2014 X
233573 Rybarcyk , Jared M 12 2014 X
233619 Salyers , Drew  M 11 2015 X
272315 Sanders , Jaydon M 12 2016 X
223143 Sanders , Rebecca F 10 2016 X/C
243935 Sawyers , Drew M 11 2015 X
316970 Schilling , Faye F 9 2017 X
272319 Seward , Caleb M 9 2017 X
303079 Shadoan , Hayden M 8 - X
272303 Shadoan , Taylor  M 9 2017 X
298630 Shaw , Katie F 8 - X
298631 Shaw , Mary F 9 2017 X
225821 Sheron , Kallie F 11 2015 X
270749 Silverio , Dawson M 10 2016 X
227027 Simpson , Ashley F 12 2014 X
291374 Sims , Brayden  M 10 2016 X
181026 Slusher , Carson M 11 2015 X
249449 Smiddy , Alexa F 9 2017 X
305309 Smiddy , Ayden F 7 - X
281780 Smith , Andrew M 10 2016 X
209939 Smith , Colt M 12 2014 X
270731 Smith , Gavin M 10 2016 X
231942 Smith , Jordan M 12 2014 X
294378 Smith , Keaton M 9 2017 X
307998 Souders , Carrine F 7 - X
303738 Souders , Lance M 10 2016 X
308004 Stafford , Paige F 7 - X
221263 Stevens , Abby F 12 2014 C
272306 Stevens , Dylan  M 10 2016 X
194755 Stevens , Hunter M 12 2014 X
229940 Stewart , Matthew M 12 2014 X
270735 Streeter , Xavier M 10 2016 X
303081 Stringer , Andrew M 9 2017 X
233618 Strunk , Devin M 11 2015 X
294879 Suarez , David M 10 2016 X
273572 Sumner , Riley F 8 - X
311132 Taylor , Allison F 8 - X
277830 Taylor , Grace F 10 2016 X
279462 Thacker , Aleigha F 10 2016 X
309872 Thacker , Amber F 7 - X
310600 Thomas , Aden M 10 2016 X
272538 Truett , Chandler M 10 2016 X
280118 Truett , Paige F 8 - X
240765 Turner , Destiny F 10 2016 X
197643 Turpin , Lille F 10 2016 X
240090 Tyler , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
307916 Vanover , Emmie  F 8 - X
270719 Vaught , Ella F 8 - X
233623 Vaught , JP M 11 2015 X
306660 Vaught , Justin M 9 2017 X
223144 Vaught , Spencer F 10 2016 X
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270712 Villagrana , Ariana F 9 2017 X
270710 Walden , Alexis F 10 2016 X
303719 Walden , Josh M 9 2017 X
325274 Walrod , Daniel M 12 2014 X
280130 Warren , Timmera F 12 2014 C
211148 Watson , Shelby F 12 2014 X
311365 Weatherly , Hannah F 9 2017 C
279463 West , Nikala F 10 2016 X
301817 White , Allicen F 9 2017 X
311372 Whitis , Morgan  F 7 - C
272291 Whitis , Riley M 9 2017 X
227799 Wilds , Emory F 12 2014 X
256258 Wilds , Olivia F 9 2017 X
250806 Williams , Josh M 11 2015 X
159193 Williamson , Kayla F 11 2015 X
310577 Wilson , Alex F 11 2015 X
273570 Wilson , Angela F 9 2017 X
303076 Wilson , Jack  M 7 - X
310603 Wilson , Jake M 9 2017 X
277840 Wilson , Kami F 9 2017 X
255685 Wilson , Sydney F 10 2016 X
319239 Wolke , Holly F 7 - X
280129 Wolsey , Autumn F 10 2016 C
305308 Wood , Jenna F 10 2016 X
315802 Wood , Jon  M 10 2016 X
298629 Young , Kamryn F 8 - X
280114 Young , Kaylee F 8 - X
307919 Zabolski , Alexys F 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Acra, Cole 
Collingsworth, Blake 
Duncan, James 

X Kidd, Jessie 
Kidd, Trent Logan
McQuinn, Konner   
Meer, Deen 
Patterson, Jared Gayle
Stewart, Matthew 
Thomas, Joshua 
Vance, Demond 

X Wesley, Morgan 
Whitaker, Landon 
Wright, Charlie  
Wyatt, Adam 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Abner, Hailey  
Acra, Grace 
Brown, Kaylee 
Cummins, Natalie 
Epperson, Lexie  
Halcomb , Tiffany  
Henderson, Hadley 
Hodge, Abbie  
James , Katelyn  
Kidd, Jessie 
King, Maggie 
Mcdonald, Ashlyn 
McDonald, Mallory 
Molden, Kimberly 
Roberts, Shelby 
Ryan, Bailey 
Tudor, Kaylie 
Turner, Destiny 
Vanover , Mallory  
Wesley, Morgan 

Varsity
Baseball

Andrus, Trevor 
Asher, Dylan 
Baker, Austin 

X Barnes, Austin 
X Bolin, Ethan  

Cordell, Tyler 
X Emmerson, Jake 

Gallagher, Jonathon  
Helton, Noah 
Howard, Tucker 

X Hubbard, Hagan 
Jones, Ethan 
Keith, Logan 
Madden, Jeffrey 
Maybrier, Ian 
McBryde, Riley  
McBryde, Tanner 
McKee, Tanner 

Mullins, Micha 
X Murray, Anthony  

Pennington, Tyler 
Pumphrey, Tyler 
Russell, Bryce 

X Sims, Brayden  
Smith, Jordan 

X Walden, Daniel 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Coffey, Hunter  
Dykes, Logan 
Dysinger, Cole 
Eastham, Chase 
Floyd, Joe 
Gallagher, Jonathon  
Jacobs, Luke 
Jones, Matthew 

X Kosmecki, Justin 
X McKee, Tanner 
X Miller, David 

Molden, Jalen 
Pierce, Cameron  
Sims, Brayden  
Smith, Andrew 
Stevens, Hunter 
Wood, Jon  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Begley, Jesse 
X Browning, Hanna  

Cundiff, Regi 
Daulton, Aubrey 
Foreman, Kylie 
Hall, Kamryn 
Hall, Kayla 
Harris, Kennedy 

X Hines, Ashtyn 
X Johnson, Diamond 

Loveless, Marissa 
X Morris, Sydney 
X Nalle, Bella 

Neal, Sarah 
Nelson, Taylor 
Noritis, McKayla 
Phelps, Hanna 
Phelps, Madison 
Prather, Reba 
Sheron, Kallie 
Smiddy, Alexa 

X Smiddy, Alyce C
Smiddy, Ayden 
Taylor, Grace 
Turpin, Lille 
Wood, Jenna 
Young, Kaylee 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Albert, Ally 
Barnes, Lexie 
Burton, Kara 
Cravens, Madeline  
Dean, Madisyn  
Ellis, Haley 
Farmer, Mackenzie 
Flynn, Camille 
Haynes, Shelbie 
Houte, Taylor 
Jones, Jazlyn 
Jones, Kiley  
Jones, Kortney 
King, Mary-Grace 
Kuhnapfel, Harper 
Langford, Emma 
Martin, Carly 
Nelson, Bailey 
Nelson, Sarah 
Newell, Mallory 
Owens, Bailey 
Sanders, Rebecca 
Stevens, Abby 
Warren, Timmera 
Weatherly, Hannah 
Whitis, Morgan  
Wolsey, Autumn 

Varsity
Football

Asher, Dylan 
Austin, Cameron 
Avilez, Elmer 
Bach, Christian  
Baird, Peyton 

X Baker, Isiah 
X Baker, Lucas 

Barnes, Austin 
Benge, John 
Blackburn, Kody 
Bland, Dylan 

X Bradley, Dakota 
Brainard, Max 

X Brock, Treavor 
Burton, Blake 
Burton, Brannon 

X Burton, Devin 
Campbell, Jeremiah 
Cook, Dakota 
Cress, Sawyer 
Downey, Tyler 

X Dysinger, Cole 
Edwards, Patric 
Erives, Michael 
Fisher, Ethan 
Floyd, Connor 
Floyd, Joe 
Foley, Dylan 

X Fulk, Christian 
X Gibson, Jadon 

Goodpaster, Devan 
Gregory, Luke 
Hampton, Max 
Harmon, Cody 
Heath, Mason 
Hubbard, Hagan 
Johnson, Cole 
Jones, Brodie 
Lanham, Blake 
Lee, Keegan 
Loveless, Justin 
Mankin, Austin 
Mankin, Shaun 
Miller, Cameron 
Miller, David 
Murray, Anthony  

X Newton, Jaykobe 
Odom, Gray 

X Parsons, Mason 
Pennington, Rowan 
Perdue, Jimmy 
Perdue, Skylar 
Price, Kody 

X Richardson, Andrew 
Robinson, Kenny 
Ruth, Justin 
Sawyers, Drew 
Silverio, Dawson 
Smith, Colt 
Smith, Gavin 
Smith, Keaton 
Souders, Lance 
Streeter, Xavier 
Strunk, Devin 
Truett, Chandler 

X Upchurch, Austin 
Vaught, JP 
Vaught, Justin 
Walden, Josh 

X West, Dylan 
Williams, Josh 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Begley, Parker 
Blanton, Jon 
Brake, Chanler 
Coggins, Jaydon 
Dalton, Austin 
Duncan, James 
Duncan, William 
Durham, Kolton 
Goldson, Zach 
King, Ethan 
Roy, Kaleb 
Smith, Keaton 
Troxtell, Jacob 
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Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Bush, Amanda 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Acra, Grace 
X Begley, Jesse 

Bunch, Holly 
Burton, Callie 

X Caballero, Lakeisha 
Connolly, Elizabeth 
Connolly, Katelynn 
Coomer, Morgan  

X Flynn, Jaymie 
Gaskin, Madison 

X Girdler, Caitlyn 
X Grider, Montanna 

Guyer, Hayley 
Gwin, Kaitlyn 
Helm, Caitlyn 
Hines, Ashtyn 
Hines, Gretchen 
Johnson, Emily 
Kegley, Hannah 
Long, Kylie  

X Loveless, Marissa 
Morgan, Destiny  
Muse, Alex 
Perry, Kaylee 
Schilling, Faye 

X Stafford, Haleigh 
Thacker, Aleigha 
Thacker, Amber 
Turpin, Lille 
West, Nikala 
Wilds, Emory 
Wilds, Olivia 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Coggins, Chandler 
X Honeycutt, Caleb 

Howard, Tucker 
Maybrier, Ian 
Molden, Jalen 
Moore, Caleb 
Patel, Tirth  

X Pennington, Tyler 
Ramsey, Evan 
Thomas, Aden 
Wilson, Jake 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Casada, Ally 
Keith, Ally 
Molden, Breanna 

X Mounce, Ashely 

Pascarella, Bailey 
Phillips, Natalie 
Roberts, Kaylee 
Turner, Destiny 
Wilson, Alex 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abd, Amro 
Abou El-ezz, Mohammed 
Albright, Carson 
Alvarez, Diego 
Alvarez, Orlando 
Brainard, Max 
Cooper, Austin 
Cress, Sawyer 
Dykes, Logan 
Eastham, Chase 
El-Ezz, Mohammed 
Fulk, Christian 
Garcia, Junior 

X Gustavo, Ramirez 
Hatfield, Jerry 
Jones, Matthew 
Jones, Timothy 
Keller, Jagger 
Mink, Mason  
Noyola, John 

X Paris, Zane 
Patel, Man 
Porron, Kevin 
Ramsey, Daulton 
Randall, Logan 
Richardson, Andrew 

X Rutherford , Trent 
Sanders, Jaydon 
Seward, Caleb 
Slusher, Carson 
Stevens, Dylan  
Stringer, Andrew 

X Vaghela, Rajdeep 
X Vance, Demond 

Whitis, Riley 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Benedum, Trinity 
Caballero, Lakeisha 
Clark, Rebekah 
Cook, Logan 
Cortez, Vanessa 
Cross, Mackenzie 

X Durham, Shelby 
Edwards, Ivy 
Ellis, Haley 
Flores, Heidi 
Flynn, Camille 

X Foley, Jerica 
Foster, Haylee 
Frost, Skye 

Gilbert, Kenzee 
Hollen, Chloe 
Ixcol, Cristian 

X LeBarge, Maria 
X Mejia, Saraii 

Minor, Mckenzie 
Nalle, Bella 

X Oswald, Seraiah 
Pedro, Violetta 
Porron, Tiffany 
Price, Cameron 
Robinson, Leeann 
Rowe, Gabbie 
Sanders, Rebecca 

X Stogsdill, Serena 
Sumner, Riley 
Vaught, Ella 
Vaught, Spencer 
Villagrana, Ariana 
Walden, Alexis 
White, Allicen 
Wilson, Angela 

X Yocum, Crystal 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Epperson, Zack 
Jones, Brycen 
McKinney, Aidan 
Newell, Trey 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Aviles, Nyrel 
Bowling, Isabelle 
Daughtery, Sydney 
Eden, Catrina 
Fernbaugh, Kendra 
Floyd, Kelsey 
Frost, Skye 
Helm, Caitlyn 
Jacobs, AnnaLauren 
Jones, Abby 
Keathley, Caitlyn 
Newell, Mallory 
Radonski, Emma 
Vaught, Spencer 
Williamson, Kayla 
Wolke, Holly 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brainard, Max 
Campbell, Cameron 
Carey, Josh 
Coleman, Richard 
Dalton, Harrison 
Harris, Camden 
Hubbard, Hagan 

Lemon, Clark 
Long, Jon 
Murray, Dalton 
Pierce, Cameron  
Stewart, Matthew 
Suarez, David 
Walrod, Daniel 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cole, Ashley 
Daniels, Paige 
Foster, Haylee 
Jordan, Bethany 
Jordan, Madison 

X Montag, Marie 
Morrissey, Brittany 
Muncey, Kaitlyn 

X Reichenbach, Alexia 
X Ricardo, Paola 

Shaw, Mary 
Villagrana, Ariana 
Watson, Shelby 
Wilson, Angela 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Brinson, Joel 
Brock, Treavor 
Carrington, Ryan 
Edwards, Patric 
Estes, Brian 
Harney, Evan 
Harris, Anikin 
Jones, Matthew 
Kincer, Dylan 
Lanham, Blake 
Miller, Cameron 
Ramsey, Daulton 
Randall, Logan 
Reese, Mason 
Rybarcyk, Jared 
Salyers, Drew  
Strunk, Devin 
Vaught, JP 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Eden, Catrina 
Floyd, Kelsey 
Hines, Sara 
Minor, Mckenzie 
Morrow, Haley 
Muncey, Kaitlyn 
Phelps, Kaeona 
Vaught, Spencer 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Ageirre, Charli 
X Baker, Kacie 

Brock, Peyton 
Browning, Hanna  
Cundiff, Regi 
Foster, Maddy 
Hammock, Meagan 
Hines, Hannah 
Hollis, Leah 
Johnson, Diamond 
McDonald, Mallory 

X Morris, Sydney 
X Murray, Nakay 
X Pelphry, Laney 

Simpson, Ashley 
Taylor, Grace 

X Whittis, Lauryn 
Wilson, Kami 
Wilson, Sydney 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Carrington, Ryan 
Estes, Brian 
Goldson, Zach 
Jones, Matthew 
Ramsey, Daulton 
Randall, Logan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Akin, Jasmine 
Carrington, Kathryn 
Eden, Catrina 
Gaddis, Karen 

X Hines, Sarah 
Patterson, Lydia 
Phelps, Kaeona 
Taylor, Allison 

X Vaught, Spencer 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Asher, Dylan 
Baker, Austin 
Cordell, Tyler 
Howard, Tucker 
Maybrier, Ian 
McBryde, Riley  
McKee, Tanner 
Mullins, Micha 
Pumphrey, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Coffey, Hunter  
Dysinger, Cole 
Eastham, Chase 
Jacobs, Luke 
Meadows, Ethan 
Nazario, Laiken  
Pierce, Cameron  
Sims, Brayden  
Smith, Andrew 
Wood, Jon  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Begley, Jesse 
X Browning, Hanna  

Daulton, Aubrey 
Foreman, Kylie 
Hall, Kamryn 
Hall, Kayla 

X Hines, Ashtyn 
Loveless, Marissa 

X Nalle, Bella 
Neal, Sarah 
Nelson, Taylor 
Noritis, McKayla 
Prather, Reba 

X Smiddy, Alyce C
Smiddy, Ayden 
Taylor, Grace 
Turpin, Lille 
Young, Kaylee 

Junior Varsity
Football

Asher, Dylan 
Austin, Cameron 
Barnes, Austin 
Blackburn, Kody 
Bland, Dylan 
Brainard, Max 
Burton, Blake 
Burton, Brannon 
Campbell, Jeremiah 
Cook, Dakota 
Fisher, Ethan 
Floyd, Connor 
Foley, Dylan 
Goodpaster, Devan 
Harmon, Cody 
Heath, Mason 
Johnson, Cole 
Loveless, Justin 
Mankin, Austin 
Mankin, Shaun 
Odom, Gray 
Pennington, Rowan 
Perdue, Skylar 
Robinson, Kenny 
Silverio, Dawson 

Smith, Gavin 
Smith, Keaton 
Souders, Lance 
Streeter, Xavier 
Vaught, Justin 
Walden, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Acra, Grace 
Connolly, Elizabeth 
Gaskin, Madison 
Gwin, Kaitlyn 
Hines, Ashtyn 
Kegley, Hannah 
Long, Kylie  
Perry, Kaylee 
Schilling, Faye 
Thacker, Aleigha 
Thacker, Amber 
West, Nikala 
Wilds, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abd, Amro 
Abd, Mohammed 
Abou El-ezz, Omar 
Albright, Carson 
Alvarez, Diego 
Brainard, Max 
Fulk, Christian 
Hatfield, Jerry 
Mink, Mason  
Noyola, John 
Patel, Man 
Richardson, Andrew 
Seward, Caleb 
Shadoan, Hayden 
Shadoan, Taylor  
Slusher, Carson 
Stevens, Dylan  
Stringer, Andrew 
Whitis, Riley 
Wilson, Jack  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Avina, Sue 
Brummett, Reagan 
Clark, Rebekah 
Cortez, Vanessa 
Daulton, Shaley 
Edwards, Ivy 
Flynn, Camille 
Flynn, Haylee 
Foster, Haylee 
Hollen, Chloe 
Ixcol, Cristian 

Jones, Sydney 
Nalle, Bella 
Pedro, Violetta 
Rowe, Gabbie 
Sanders, Rebecca 
Souders, Carrine 
Stafford, Paige 
Sumner, Riley 
Vaught, Ella 
Vaught, Spencer 
Walden, Alexis 
White, Allicen 
Wilson, Angela 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brainard, Max 
Carey, Josh 
Harris, Camden 
Lemon, Clark 
Suarez, David 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Daniels, Paige 
Foster, Haylee 
Shaw, Mary 
Villagrana, Ariana 
Wilson, Angela 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Kacie 
Brock, Peyton 
Putteet, Bailey 
Tyler, Alyssa 
Wilson, Sydney 
Zabolski, Alexys 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Cosson, Ethan 
Jones, Andrew 
Maybrier, Lukas 
McBride, Riley  
Meadows, Ethan 
Mullins, Micha 
Nazario, Laiken  
Profitt, Koby 
Rogers, Brendan 
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Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Begley, Jesse 
X Browning, Hanna  

Daulton, Aubrey 
Foreman, Kylie 
Hall, Kamryn 

X Hines, Ashtyn 
Loveless, Marissa 
Neal, Sarah 
Nelson, Taylor 
Noritis, McKayla 

X Smiddy, Alyce C
Smiddy, Ayden 
Young, Kaylee 

Freshman
Football

Asher, Dylan 
Bland, Dylan 
Brainard, Max 
Campbell, Jeremiah 
Cook, Dakota 
Floyd, Connor 
Goodpaster, Devan 
Harmon, Cody 
Johnson, Cole 
Loveless, Justin 
Mankin, Austin 
Odom, Gray 
Pennington, Rowan 
Smith, Keaton 
Vaught, Justin 
Walden, Josh 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Abd, Mohammed 
Abou El-ezz, Omar 
Albright, Carson 
Alvarez, Diego 
Brainard, Max 
Noyola, John 
Seward, Caleb 
Shadoan, Hayden 
Shadoan, Taylor  
Whitis, Riley 
Wilson, Jack  

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Avina, Sue 
Brummett, Reagan 
Clark, Rebekah 
Cortez, Vanessa 
Daulton, Shaley 
Edwards, Ivy 
Flynn, Camille 
Flynn, Haylee 

Foster, Haylee 
Hollen, Chloe 
Jones, Sydney 
Pedro, Violetta 
Porron, Tiffany 
Rowe, Gabbie 
Souders, Carrine 
Stafford, Paige 
Sumner, Riley 
Vaught, Ella 
White, Allicen 
Wilson, Angela 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barron, Paige 
Brock, Peyton 
Caldwell, Chesnie 
Foster, Maddy 
Gibson, Sierra 
Hines, Hannah 
Hobbs, Ally 
Hollis, Leah 
Rose, Avery 
Shaw, Katie 
Shaw, Mary 
Truett, Paige 
Vanover, Emmie  
Wilson, Kami 
Young, Kamryn 


